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Entered

2005-08-28
22:08:59

2005-09-09
00:27:45

2005-09-18
20:58:38

2005-10-29
09:35:37

2005-10-30
05:52:15

2005-10-30
06:11:29

2005-11-02
22:31:59

2005-11-04
01:58:17

2005-11-04
02:19:11

2005-11-17
17:32:22

2005-11-20
20:55:51

2005-11-21
05:42:02

2005-11-21
05:58:48

2005-11-27
03:40:17

Person

Micah Wittman

Hilary Beard

Rosemary Dobbs

Carolyn

E Neumann

Doris

teva

grandma (sue)

Grandpa Don

Sara

Rachel Sturges

Grandpa Bas

Grandma Adie

Cousin Connor

Birth Date

2006-03-24

2006-03-30

2006-04-05

2006-03-15

2006-03-19

2006-03-13

2006-04-01

2006-03-31

2006-04-01

2006-03-27

2006-03-26

2006-04-05

2006-04-01

2006-04-01

Birth

Time

04:22

04:55

06:30

23:54

19:43

06:14

01:20

18:00

12:00

03:35

07:16

10:05

17:05

02:43

Gender

Girl

Girl

Boy

Girl

Boy

Boy

Boy

Boy

Girl

Boy

Girl

Boy

Girl

Boy

Length

19.450

20.500

21.000

20.000

19.750

22.000

18.000

20.500

20.900

19.000

20.220

19.000

19.000

21.330

Weight

7.225
7 Ibs 40z

8.600
8 Ibs 100z

7.140
7 Ibs 20z

6.800
6 Ibs 130z

6.300
6 lbs 50z

8.500
8 |Ibs 8oz

7.600
7 Ibs 100z

8.000
8 |bs

8.100
8 |Ibs 20z

7.562
7 Ibs 90z

8.250
8 Ibs 40z

6.125
6 Ibs 20z

7.125
7 lbs 20z

8.062
8 |bs loz

Hair

Brown

Brown

Brown

Brown

Black

Brown

Blond

Blond

Brown

Black

Bald

Brown

Black

Brown

Eyes

Blue

Hazel

Blue

Blue

Hazel

Blue

Blue

Brown

Brown

Blue

Hazel

Blue

Blue

Blue

First Name

Talia

Sharia

Jeffrey

Hannah

Brad

Reece

erland

Josiah

Sheridan

Michael

Hannah

Jason

Nicole

Rory

Middle Name

Christine

Kim

John

Marie

Zechariah

Donald

oye

River

Alexis

Ryan

Joy

Alexander

Marie

Roger
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2005-12-17
06:17:16

2005-12-26
19:28:41

2006-01-09
10:55:09

2006-01-17
23:29:02

2006-01-28
05:09:56

2006-03-13
16:36:33

claudia sutherland

ange blaak

Joanne Jacobson

Marlene

John Blaak

Joanne Jacobson

2006-03-24

2006-04-03

2006-03-28

2006-03-01

2006-03-27

2006-03-26

08:00

14:30

04:00

23:05

03:00

04:18

Girl

Girl

Boy

Girl

Girl

Boy

22.000

21.000

21.000

21.500

19.250

21.000

8.250
8 Ibs 40z

7.250
7 Ibs 40z

8.500
8 Ibs 8oz

7.625
7 Ibs 100z

6.875
6 lbs 140z

7.812
7 Ibs 130z

Bald

Bald

Bald

Brown

Red

Bald

Hazel

Blue

Blue

Blue

Green

Brown

KIMBERLY

Makenzie

Daniel

Emma

Patricia

Matthew

ANNE

Ella

Ryan

Grace

Joy

Donald



Statistics

10 Boy (50%)
Gender: 10 Girl (50%)
20 Total

Average Length: 20.32in
Average Weight: 7.59 lbs

5 Bald (25%)
3 Black (15%)

Hair: 2 Blond (10%)
9 Brown (45%)
1 Red (5%)

12 Blue (60%)

3 Brown (15%)
Eyes: 0 Gray (0%)

1 Green (5%)

4 Hazel (20%)

Micah Wittman (micah@??7?.org): Awesome! God bless you as you discover the whole parenting thing.

Hilary Beard (): Great News Ryan and Jess!!!
Sleep now while you can :) 3)

Rosemary Dobbs (dobbs@7?7??.ca):
Carolyn (cdoherty@??7?.com): | can't wait.

E Neumann (eneumann@???.com): congratulations!!!
The fun just starts now!



Doris (eneumann@???.com): We are so excited that you're family is growing. We need a new baby around here!!!

teva (): can't wait to meet the little bambino

Grandpa Don (donandsuecraig@???.ca): You guys will be awesome parents.

Sara (jsblaak@???.com): Congrats, guys!! Can't wait to have some cousins on the Blaak side!

Rachel Sturges (lilsurferstu@???.com): You guys are going to be the best parents. Jess, we need to set up a play date! ;)

Grandpa Bas (bablaak@???.ca): Congratulations! I'm so excited to be a GRANDPA again and one that is so close by.

Grandma Adie (bablaak@??7?.ca): Congratulations!So excited!You guys are going to be great parents.l wish you all the best.I'd love to babysit when you need one.Love ya!

Cousin Connor ():

claudia sutherland (claud1st@???.com): CONGRATULATIONS TO YOU BOTH, | AM A LITTLE JEALOUS THAT MY SISTER IS GETTING ALL THE GRANDCHILDREN,
BUT DESPITE THAT FACT | AM VERY HAPPY FOR YOU AND RYAN.....

ange blaak (blaak_05@7???.com):

Joanne Jacobson (jo-jacobson@?7??.ca): Could we be more excited. Congratulations! Can't wait to meet this baby.

Marlene (marlenea@???.ca):

John Blaak (jsblaak@??7?.com): Congrats Ryan and Jessica! Looking forward to a little neice or nephew.

Joanne Jacobson (jo-jacobson@???.ca): We are so excited for you both....you will make the most amazing parents. The countdown has begun. Love, Joanne
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