## bebepool.com - Ryan and Jessica Blaak's Baby Pool - https://bebepool.com/blaakdemo

Entered	Person	Birth Date	Birth Time	Gender	Length	Weight	Hair	Eyes	First Name	Middle Name
2005-08-28 22:08:59	Micah Wittman	2006-03-24	04:22	Girl	19.450	7.225 7 lbs 4oz	Brown	Blue	Talia	Christine
2005-09-09 00:27:45	Hilary Beard	2006-03-30	04:55	Girl	20.500	8.600 8 lbs 10oz	Brown	Hazel	Sharia	Kim
2005-09-18 20:58:38	Rosemary Dobbs	2006-04-05	06:30	Boy	21.000	7.140 7 lbs 2oz	Brown	Blue	Jeffrey	John
2005-10-29 09:35:37	Carolyn	2006-03-15	23:54	Girl	20.000	6.800 6 lbs 13oz	Brown	Blue	Hannah	Marie
2005-10-30 05:52:15	E Neumann	2006-03-19	19:43	Boy	19.750	6.300 6 lbs 5oz	Black	Hazel	Brad	Zechariah
2005-10-30 06:11:29	Doris	2006-03-13	06:14	Boy	22.000	8.500 8 lbs 8oz	Brown	Blue	Reece	Donald
2005-11-02 22:31:59	teva	2006-04-01	01:20	Boy	18.000	7.600 7 lbs 10oz	Blond	Blue	erland	oye
2005-11-04 01:58:17	grandma (sue)	2006-03-31	18:00	Boy	20.500	8.000 8 lbs	Blond	Brown	Josiah	River
2005-11-04 02:19:11	Grandpa Don	2006-04-01	12:00	Girl	20.900	8.100 8 lbs 2oz	Brown	Brown	Sheridan	Alexis
2005-11-17 17:32:22	Sara	2006-03-27	03:35	Boy	19.000	7.562 7 lbs 9oz	Black	Blue	Michael	Ryan
2005-11-20 20:55:51	Rachel Sturges	2006-03-26	07:16	Girl	20.220	8.250 8 lbs 4oz	Bald	Hazel	Hannah	Joy
2005-11-21 05:42:02	Grandpa Bas	2006-04-05	10:05	Boy	19.000	6.125 6 lbs 2oz	Brown	Blue	Jason	Alexander
2005-11-21 05:58:48	Grandma Adie	2006-04-01	17:05	Girl	19.000	7.125 7 lbs 2oz	Black	Blue	Nicole	Marie
2005-11-27 03:40:17	Cousin Connor	2006-04-01	02:43	Boy	21.330	8.062 8 lbs 1oz	Brown	Blue	Rory	Roger

2005-12-17 06:17:16	claudia sutherland	2006-03-24	08:00	Girl	22.000	8.250 8 lbs 4oz	Bald	Hazel	KIMBERLY	ANNE
2005-12-26 19:28:41	ange blaak	2006-04-03	14:30	Girl	21.000	7.250 7 lbs 4oz	Bald	Blue	Makenzie	Ella
2006-01-09 10:55:09	Joanne Jacobson	2006-03-28	04:00	Boy	21.000	8.500 8 lbs 8oz	Bald	Blue	Daniel	Ryan
2006-01-17 23:29:02	Marlene	2006-03-01	23:05	Girl	21.500	7.625 7 lbs 10oz	Brown	Blue	Emma	Grace
2006-01-28 05:09:56	John Blaak	2006-03-27	03:00	Girl	19.250	6.875 6 lbs 14oz	Red	Green	Patricia	Joy
2006-03-13 16:36:33	Joanne Jacobson	2006-03-26	04:18	Boy	21.000	7.812 7 lbs 13oz	Bald	Brown	Matthew	Donald

## **Statistics**

Gender:	10 Boy (50%) 10 Girl (50%) 20 Total
Average Length:	20.32 in
Average Weight:	7.59 lbs
Hair:	5 Bald (25%) 3 Black (15%) 2 Blond (10%) 9 Brown (45%) 1 Red (5%)
Eyes:	12 Blue (60%) 3 Brown (15%) 0 Gray (0%) 1 Green (5%) 4 Hazel (20%)

Micah Wittman (micah@???.org): Awesome! God bless you as you discover the whole parenting thing.

**Hilary Beard** ( ): Great News Ryan and Jess!!! Sleep now while you can :) :)

Rosemary Dobbs (dobbs@???.ca):

Carolyn (cdoherty@???.com): I can't wait.

**E Neumann** (eneumann@???.com): congratulations!!! The fun just starts now!

Doris (eneumann@???.com): We are so excited that you're family is growing. We need a new baby around here!!!
teva ( ): can't wait to meet the little bambino
grandma (sue) (pinckles@???.com): This is sooo exciting!!!!! Love you guys!
Grandpa Don (donandsuecraig@???.ca): You guys will be awesome parents.
Sara (jsblaak@???.com): Congrats, guys!! Can't wait to have some cousins on the Blaak side!
Rachel Sturges (lilsurferstu@???.com): You guys are going to be the best parents. Jess, we need to set up a play date! ;)
Grandpa Bas (bablaak@???.ca): Congratulations! I'm so excited to be a GRANDPA again and one that is so close by.
Grandma Adie (bablaak@???.ca): Congratulations!So excited!You guys are going to be great parents.I wish you all the best.I'd love to babysit when you need one.Love ya!
Cousin Connor ( ):
claudia sutherland (claud1st@???.com): CONGRATULATIONS TO YOU BOTH, I AM A LITTLE JEALOUS THAT MY SISTER IS GETTING ALL THE GRANDCHILDREN, BUT DESPITE THAT FACT I AM VERY HAPPY FOR YOU AND RYAN
ange blaak (blaak_05@???.com):
Joanne Jacobson (jo-jacobson@???.ca): Could we be more excited. Congratulations! Can't wait to meet this baby.
Marlene (marlenea@???.ca):
John Blaak (jsblaak@???.com): Congrats Ryan and Jessica! Looking forward to a little neice or nephew.
Joanne Jacobson (jo-jacobson@???.ca): We are so excited for you bothyou will make the most amazing parents. The countdown has begun. Love, Joanne

